Function
The 72 x 72 measurement devices are designed for flush-mounted installation on
doors, wicket doors and front plates of enclosures and cubicles.
AMP
The ammeters measure in amps the current flowing through an electrical circuit.
VLT
The voltmeter measure in volts the potential difference (voltage) of an electrical
circuit.

iME4zrt/ME4zrt
Three-phase kilowatt-hour meter with or without neutral associated with external CTs
(not supplied), with partial meter and remote transfer of metering impulses (relay
output).
Catalogue numbers
Type Cat. no. Type Cat no. Rating
(A)
Voltage
(V AC)
Tolérance
(V AC)
Width in
 mod.
 of 9 mm
Single-phase circuit (1L + N)
iEM2000T A9MEM2000T 15237 40 230 ±20 2
iME1 A9M17065 ME1 17065 63 230 ±20 4
iME1z A9M17066 ME1z 17066 63 230 ±20 4
iME1zr A9M17067 ME1zr 17067 63 230 ±20 4
Three-phase circuit (3L)
iME3 A9M17075 ME3 17075 63 3 x 400-3 x 230 ±20 8
iME3zr A9M17076 ME3zr 17076 63 3 x 400-3 x 230 ±20 8
iME4zrt A9M17072 ME4zrt 17072 40...6000 3 x 400-3 x 230 ±20 8
Three-phase + neutral circuit (3L + N)
iME4 A9M17070 ME4 17070 63 3 x 230/400 ±20 8
iME4zr A9M17071 ME4zr 17071 63 3 x 230/400 ±20 8
iME4zrt A9M17072 ME4zrt 17072 40...6000 3 x 230/400 ±20 8
Main technical data
ME iEM2000T
Accuracy class 1 1